
County Dist Name Dist Contact Dist Phone Dist Email
Midland Academic & Career Education AcademyMichelle Zielinski 989-631-5202 michelle@etc-1.com
Tuscola Akron- Fairgrove Elementary Rebecca Crosby 989-691-4141 rcrosby@a-f.k12.mi.us
St. Clair Algonac Community Schools Alan Latosz 810-794-9364x1010 alatosz@algonac.k12.mi.us
Gratiot Alma Publc Schools Sonia Lark 989-466-7511 slark@almaschools.net
Arenac Arenac Eastern School District William Grusecki 989-867-4234 gruseckib@arenaceastern.org
Gratiot Ashley Community Schools Tim Hughes 989-847-4000 thughes@ashleyschools.net
Genesee Atherton Community Schools John Ploof 810-591-9182 jploof@athertonschools.org
Arenac AuGres-Sims Anne Dorien 989-876-7150 dorieana@ags-schools.org
Huron Bad Axe Public Schools Peter M. Batzer 989-269-2737 pbatzer@badaxeps.org
Bay Bangor Township Schools Diane Hurley 989-684-8121 ext 12hurleyd@bangorschools.org
Bay Bay City Schools Carla Derocher 989-671-8128 derocherc@bcschools.net
Bay Bay County PSA Jennifer Parrish 989-684-6484 jparrish@baycountypsa.org
Bay Bay-Arenac Community High SchoolRick Sochacki 989-893-8811 Schockey621@chartermi.net
Gladwin Beaverton Rural Schools Greg Paxton 989-246-3000 gpaxton@brs.cgresd.net
Genesee Beecher Community School District Diana Castle 810-519-9276 dcastle@beecherschools.org
Genesee Bendle Public Schools John Krolewski 810-591-2501 jkrolewski@bendleschools.org

Saginaw Birch Run Area Schools
Heidi Periard  
David Bush

989-624-9011        
989-624-9307 dbush@birchrunschools.org

Gratiot Breckenridge Community Schools Sean R. McNatt 989-842-3182 smcnatt@edzone.net
Saginaw Bridgeport Spaulding Community ScPatty mcCallum 989-928-3633 mccallump@bscs.k12.mi.us
Sanilac Brown City Community Schools Lynn Czap 810-346-2781 x5201leczap@bc.k12.mi.us
Saginaw Buena Vista School District Lauri Coe 989-755-2184 x1022coel@bvsd.us
Midland Bullock Creek School District Debbie Bradford 989-631-5121 bradford@bcreek.k12.mi.us
St. Clair&LaCapac Community School District Jerry Jenex 810-395-3700 jjennex@capacschools.us
Genesee Carman-Ainsworth Community SchoSue Warren 810-591-3636 swarren@carman.k12.mi.us
Tuscola Caro Community Schools Bill Pouliot 989-673-5510 ext 11bpouliot@caro.k12.mi.us
Saginaw Carrollton Public Schools Janet Swanson 989-754-1475 swansonj@carrollton.k12.mi.us
Huron Caseville Public Schools Jessica Sancrant 989-852-2311x101 jsancrant@caseville.k12.mi.us
Tuscola Cass City Public Schools Linda A. Bailey 989-872-4397x2522 lbailey@casscity.k12.mi.us
Genesee Center Academy Ronald Newton 810-341-6944 rnewton@centerk8staff.org
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Clare Clare Public Schools Greg Mcmillan 989-386-9945 gmcmillan@clare.k12.mi.us
Genesee Clio Area Schools Bethany Rayl 810-591-7483 brayl@admin.clio.k12.mi.us
Midland Coleman Community Schools Mary Jo Fachting989-465-6179 mjfachting@colemanschools.net
Sanilac Crosswell-Lexington Comm Schools Donna Barrier 810-676-1200 dbarrier@croslex.org
Genesee Davison Community Schools Kevin Brown 810-591-0808 kbrown@davisonschools.org
Sanilac Deckerville Community Schools Tricia Pawlowski 810-376-3615 tpawlowski@deckerville.k12.mi
St. Clair East China Township SD Brenda L. Tennisw810-676-1011 btenniswood@ecsd.us
Huron Elkton-Pigeon-Bay Port Laker Schools Kathy Dickens 989-453-4605 kdickens@lakerschools.org
Clare Farwell Area Schools Catheryn Gross 989-588-9915 cgross@farwellschools.net
Saginaw Francis Reh PSA Kate Scheid 989-753-2349 kate.scheid@leonagroup.com
Gratiot Fulton Schools Daymond Grifka 989-236-7300 grifka@edzone.net
Genesee Genesee School District Kelly Davis/Jeff R810-591-2101/810-5 jrohrer@geneseeschools.org
Gladwin/ClaGladwin Community Schools Julie A. Shearer 989-426-9255 msshearer@gcsnet.org
Genesee Grand Blanc Academy Patty Wood 810-953-3140 pwood@pontiacpsa.org
Huron Harbor Beach Community Schools Lawrence Kroswe989-479-9521 kroswekl@hbpirates.org
Clare Harrison Community Schools Thomas J. House989-539-7871 thouse@harrisonschools.com
Lapeer Imlay City Community Schools Eric Whitney 810-724-9863 ewhitney@imlay.k12.mi.us
Genesee International Academy of Flint Traci Cormier 810-600-5223 tcormier@sabis.net
Gratiot Ithaca Public Schools Mark Abenth 989-874-4741 mabenth@ithacaschools.net
Genesee Kearsley Community Schools Patty Yorks 810-591-7601 pyorks@kearsleyschools.org
Tuscola Kingston Community Schools Shelly Campbell 989-683-2294 x309 scampbell@kingston.k12.mi.us
St. Clair Landmark Academy Debby Wilton 810-982-7210 wiltond@landmarkacademy.net
Lapeer Lapeer Community Schools Lisa Madden 810-538-1647 lmadden@lapeerschools.org
Genesee Madison Academy Brett Heflin 810-655-2949 bheflin@madison-academy.org
Sanilac Marlette Community Schools Jeriann Patterson989-635-7429 jpatterson@marlette.k12.mi.us
Tuscola Mayville Community Schools Marty Blackmer 989-843-6115x6105 blackmerm@mayville.k12.mi.us
St. Clair Memphis Community Schools Nancy Thomson 810-392-2125 nthomson@memphisk12.org
Midland Meridian Public Schools Sarah Barratt 989-687-3494 sarah.baratt@merps.k12.mi.us
Saginaw Merrill Community Pam Schomaker 989-643-7283 schomaker@merrill.k12.mi.us
Genesee Mt. Morris Consolidated Schools Christopher Ham810-591-8760
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Lapeer North Branch Area Schools Cheryl Bruff 810-688-3570 cbruff@nbbroncos.net
Huron North Huron Schools Robin Phillips 989-874-4101 phillirs@nhuron.org
Genesee Northridge Academy Dr. Karen Lee 313-303-7807 Karen.lee@leonagroup.com
Huron Owendale-Gagetown Area School DistrTerri Falkenberg 989-678-4141 falkenbergt@owengage.org
Huron Port Hope Community Schools Sheryl Jahn 989-428-4151 jahns@fs.porthope.k12.mi.us

Tuscola Reese Public Schools Kristine Krieger 989-868-4561 kkrieger@reese.k12.mi.us
Genesee Richfield Public School Academy Pamela Haldy 810-736-1281 phaldy@richfieldpsa.org
Saginaw Saginaw County Transition AcademyWilliam B. Pagel 989-399-8775x213 bpagel@svrcindustries.com
Saginaw Saginaw Learn to Earn Academy Tracy Cooper 989-752-6176x2115 tcooper@svrcindustries.com
Saginaw Saginaw Preparatory Academy Dr. Karen Lee 313-303-7807 Karen.lee@leonagroup.com
Saginaw Saginaw Public School District Pamela L. Ross M989-399-6640 prossmcclain@spsd.net
Sanilac Sandusky Community Schools Peggy Coulouris 810-648-2488 pcoulouris@sandusky.k12.mi.us
Isabella Shepherd Public Schools Kevin Kolb 989-828-5520 kkolb@edzone.net
Gratiot St. Louis Public Schools Sandra Russell 989-681-3535 srussell@edzone.net
Arenac Standish Sterling Community Schoo Beverly M. Skinn989-846-3673 bskinner@standish-sterling.org
Huron Ubly Community Schools Joel Brandel 989-658-8261 jbrandel@ublyschools.org
Tuscola Unionville-Sewawaing Area Schools Libby Treiber 989-883-9147 treiberl@usak12.org
Tuscola Vassar Public Schools Deborah Dewey 989-823-8534 x4353ddewey@vassar.k12.mi.us
Genesee Westwood Hghts Schools Dianne Coplin 810-591-4331 dcoplin@hamadyhawks.net
Midland Windover High School Greg Armstead 989-832-0852 greg@windover.org
Genesee Woodland Park Academy Michele Baskin 810-695-4710 mbaskin@wp-academy.org
St. Clair/Sa Yale Public Schools James Heimbuch 810-387-3231 jheimbuch@yale.k12.mi.us
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